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Upcoming Events

TMSAA West TN Sectional Champs-Large Schools

The 2016 WSMS Football team
recently concluded the most
successful season in school
history this past Saturday. The
TMSAA West Tennessee Sec-
tional Championships were
held at Kirby Stadium pitting
our Spartans and the Haywood
County Warriors. White Sta-
tion was led by a stingy defense
and an explosive and physically
dominant offense en route to a
36-6 victory. The Sectional
Championship was the first in
Football for the school and
capped an undefeated season
for the Spartans (11-0).
Offensively, the Spartans were
led by Deon Silas and the offen-
sive line who shared the Cham-
pionship game MVP honors.
Jelani Willis and Dwight
Holmes each managed the of-
fense and helped carry the load
which included converting on 3

2 point conversions and facili-
tating two TDs to Greg Rubin.

The defense was led by a spec-
tacular effort by LBs Reggie
Brown and Ethan Dabbs and D-
Linemen Jeremy Boyland, Kris
Peat, Kendall Mathis, Dorian
George and Devennion Gunn
who controlled an explosive
Haywood offense that had lit up
scoreboards all over West TN
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prior to Saturday’s contest.
Coach Coley Thornton and his
staff would like to thank all of
the loyal Spartan fans, Cheer-
leaders and true Green and
White supporters that helped
these young men reach goals
they set back in preseason
camp. It was a PHENOMENAL
journey!

Submitted by Amy Thornton

e October 29th-SCIAA Mid-
dle School Basketball
Benefit Classic

e November 3rd & 4th-
TSSAA Football Playoffs

e November 11th-SCIAA
High School Basketball
Jamboree-Craigmont
High School

e November 12th-SCIAA
High School Basketball
Jamboree-Hamilton High
School
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SCIAA Small Schools Foothall Champions
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SCIAA A/AA Cross
Country Champions
Mitchell High School

Bellevue Middie School

SCIAA ARA Cross Country Champions
Whitehaven High School

www.sciaa.digitalsports.com

Follow us on Twitter @SCIAAFEVER



SCIAA High School Events for October 31%-November 6", 2016

Date Time Sport Opponents/Title Facility

TSSAA Football Playoff Schedule will be sent out by India Weaver by Sunday.



Date
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016

11/1/2016
11/1/2016
11/1/2016
11/1/2016
11/1/2016
11/1/2016
11/1/2016
11/1/2016
11/1/2016
11/1/2016
11/1/2016
11/1/2016
11/1/2016
11/1/2016
11/1/2016
11/1/2016
11/1/2016
11/1/2016
11/1/2016
11/1/2016
11/1/2016
11/1/2016
11/2/2016
11/2/2016
11/2/2016
11/2/2016
11/2/2016
11/2/2016
11/2/2016
11/2/2016
11/2/2016
11/2/2016
11/2/2016
11/2/2016
11/2/2016
11/2/2016
11/2/2016
11/2/2016
11/2/2016

SCIAA Middle School Events for October 31*-November 6", 2016

Time Sport

5:00 PM Boys MS Basketball
5:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
5:30 PM Girls MS Basketball
5:30 PM Girls MS Basketball
5:30 PM Girls MS Basketball
5:30 PM Girls MS Basketball
5:30 PM Girls MS Basketball
5:30 PM Girls MS Basketball
5:30 PM Girls MS Basketball
6:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
6:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
6:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
6:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
6:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
6:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
6:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
1:00 PM Girls MS Basketball
2:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
5:30 PM Girls MS Basketball
5:30 PM Girls MS Basketball
5:30 PM Girls MS Basketball
5:30 PM Girls MS Basketball
5:30 PM Girls MS Basketball
5:30 PM Girls MS Basketball
5:30 PM Girls MS Basketball
5:30 PM Girls MS Basketball
5:30 PM Girls MS Basketball
6:00 PM Girls MS Basketball
6:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
6:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
6:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
6:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
6:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
6:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
6:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
6:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
6:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
7:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
5:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
5:30 PM Girls MS Basketball
5:30 PM Girls MS Basketball
5:30 PM Girls MS Basketball
5:30 PM Girls MS Basketball
5:30 PM Girls MS Basketball
5:30 PM Girls MS Basketball
5:30 PM Girls MS Basketball
5:30 PM Girls MS Basketball
6:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
6:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
6:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
6:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
6:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
6:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
6:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
6:30 PM Boys MS Basketball

Opponents/Title

Kirby Middle @ Sherwood Middle
GTW Academy @ Georgian Hills
Bellevue Middle @ Westside Middle

Treadwell Middle @ BTW

MASE @ KIPP Academy Middle
White Station Middle @ Craigmont Middle

Dexter MS @ Rise Academy

Aspire Coleman @ Oakhaven Middle
Riverview Middle @ A. Maceo Walker Middle
Bellevue Middle @ Westside Middle
Treadwell Middle @ Booker T. Washington

MASE @ KIPP Academy Middle
White Station Middle @ Craigmont Middle

Dexter MS @ Rise Academy

Aspire Coleman @ Oakhaven Middle
Riverview Middle @ A. Maceo Walker Middle
Lester Prep @ JP Freeman Middle
Lester Prep @ JP Freeman Middle
Ridgeway Middle @ Hickory Ridge Middle
Kirby Middle @ Highland Oaks Middle
Lowrance School @ Du Bois Leadership

Steam @ MSE
E.E Jeter @ Woodstock MS

Raleigh Egypt @ Georgian Hills
KIPP Collegiate Middle @ MAHS
Ida B. Wells Middle @ Douglass Middle

Rise Academy @ MBA
Barrets Chapel @ WJHS

Ridgeway Middle @ Hickory Ridge Middle
Kirby Middle @ Highland Oaks Middle
Lowrance School @ Du Bois Leadership

Steam @ MSE
E.E Jeter @ Woodstock MS

Raleigh Egypt @ Georgian Hills
KIPP Collegiate Middle @ MAHS

Rise Academy @ MBA

Ida B. Wells Middle @ Douglass Middle

Barrets Chapel @ WJHS

BTW @ Memphis Grizzlies Prep
KIPP Academy Middle @ Westside Middle

Treadwell Middle @ MASE

Cordova Middle @ Kate Bond Middle
Snowden Middle @ White Station Middle
American Way Middle @ Colonial Middle

Wooddale Middle @ Havenview Middle
Oakhaven Middle @ Aspire Coleman
Douglass Middle @ Rise Academy
KIPP Academy Middle @ Westside Middle

Treadwell Middle @ MASE

Cordova Middle @ Kate Bond Middle
Snowden Middle @ White Station Middle
American Way Middle @ Colonial Middle

Wooddale Middle @ Havenview Middle
Douglass Middle @ Rise Academy
Oakhaven Middle @ Aspire Coleman

Facility
Sherwood Middle School
Georgian Hills Middle School
Westside Middle School
BTW Gym
Cypress Middle School
Craigmont Middle School
Dexter Middle School Gym
OAKHAVEN Middle
A. Maceo Walker Middle
Westside Middle School
Booker T. Washington Gym
Cypress Middle School
Craigmont Middle School
Dexter Middle School Gym
OAKHAVEN Middle
A. Maceo Walker Middle
JP Freeman Middle School
JP Freeman Middle School
Hickory Ridge Middle
Highland Oaks Middle
Lowrance Gym
Boys and Girls Club
Woodstock Middle School
Georgian Hills Middle School
MAHS Gym
Douglass High School
Cunningham Community Cent
West Jr. High Gym
Hickory Ridge Middle
Highland Oaks Middle
Lowrance Gym
Boys and Girls Club
Woodstock Middle School
Georgian Hills Middle School
MAHS Gym
Cunningham Community Cent
Douglass High School
West Jr. High Gym
JIFF
Westside Middle School
Mississippi Blvd. Church
Kate Bond Middle
White Station Middle
Colonial Middle
Havenview Middle
Cunningham Community Cent
Douglass Middle School
Westside Middle School
Mississippi Blvd. Church
Kate Bond Middle
White Station Middle
Colonial Middle
Havenview Middle
Douglass Middle School
Cunningham Community Cent



Date
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
11/4/2016
11/4/2016
11/4/2016
11/4/2016

SCIAA Middle School Events for October 31°-November 6", 2016 cont.

Time Sport

5:00 PM Girls MS Basketball
5:30 PM Girls MS Basketball
5:30 PM Girls MS Basketball
5:30 PM Girls MS Basketball
5:30 PM Girls MS Basketball
5:30 PM Girls MS Basketball
5:30 PM Girls MS Basketball
5:30 PM Girls MS Basketball
5:30 PM Girls MS Basketball
5:30 PM Girls MS Basketball
6:00 PM Boys MS Basketball
6:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
6:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
6:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
6:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
6:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
6:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
6:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
6:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
6:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
6:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
6:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
6:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
6:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
1:00 PM Girls MS Basketball
2:30 PM Boys MS Basketball
5:30 PM Girls MS Basketball
6:30 PM Boys MS Basketball

Opponents/Title
Soulsville Charter @ Cummings Middle
Craigmont Middle @ Kate Bond Middle
Havenview Middle @ American Way Middle
Hamilton Middle @ Ida B. Wells Middle
MBA @ Dexter MS
Kingsbury Middle @ Mt. Pisgah Middle
Hanley Middle @ Lester Prep
A. Maceo Walker Middle @ Woodstock MS
White Station Middle @ Highland Oaks
Aspire Coleman @ Raleigh Egypt
Soulsville Charter @ Cummings Middle
Craigmont Middle @ Kate Bond Middle
Havenview Middle @ American Way Middle
Hamilton Middle @ Ida B. Wells Middle
MBA @ Dexter MS
Kingsbury Middle @ Mt. Pisgah Middle
Du Bois MSAT @ JP Freeman Middle
Hanley Middle @ Lester Prep
A. Maceo Walker Middle @ Woodstock MS
White Station Middle @ Highland Oaks
Aspire Coleman @ Raleigh Egypt
GTW Academy @ MSE
Houston Middle @ Sherwood Middle
Barrets Chapel @ E.E Jeter
Dexter MS @ Hickory Ridge Middle
Dexter MS @ Hickory Ridge Middle
Georgian Hills @ Riverview Middle
Georgian Hills @ Riverview Middle

Facility
Renaissance Center
Kate Bond Middle
American Way Middle School
Lemoyne-Owen College Gym
Dexter MS Gym
Mt. Pisgah MS Gym
Lester Middle School
Woodstock Middle School
Highland Oaks Middle
Raleigh-Egypt Gym
Renaissance Center
Kate Bond Middle
American Way Middle School
Lemoyne-Owen College Gym
Dexter MS Gym
Mt. Pisgah MS Gym
JP Freeman Middle School
Lester Middle School
Woodstock Middle School
Highland Oaks Middle
Raleigh-Egypt Gym
Boys and Girls Club
Sherwood Middle School
E. E. Jeter Gym
Hickory Ridge Middle
Hickory Ridge Middle
Riverview Middle
Riverview Middle



